

Trinity Episcopal School 1504 N. Moody Victoria, TX 77901 361.573.3220 Fax: 361.573.2964 www.tesvictoria.org

2021-2022 Tuition and Fee Schedule

| | K3 (Full Day) | K4 (Full Day) | K5-5 th | 6 th -8th |
|------------|---------------|---------------|--------------------|----------------------|
| Tuition | \$5610 | \$5610 | \$6930 | \$7725 |
| Tuition | \$190.74 | 190.74 | \$235.62 | \$262.65 |
| Insurance* | | | | |

^{*}Tuition insurance is required if not paying in full by June 1.

Estimated Outdoor Education Fees

| 4 th Grade | 5 th Grade | 6 th Grade | 7 th Grade | 8 th Grade |
|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| \$150 | \$200 | \$230 | \$400 | \$500 |

Tuition insurance is available from a third-party carrier and is mandatory when families choose not to pay the full tuition by June 1. Please see the Tuition Refund Plan for the 2021-2022 Academic Year for more information.

An enrollment fee of \$325 for K3 and K4 students and \$530 for K5-8th grade students is due in order to reserve a space in the class for the upcoming year.

Other fees include a curriculum/technology fee payable by May 1, 2021. The fee is \$300 for K3 and K4 students and \$500 for all other students.

Siblings receive a discounted tuition rate. There is a 5% discount for the second (younger) sibling enrolled and a 10% discount for the third (or more) child.

EDUCATION FAITH ACHIEVEMENT